Key Runners Summary for Monday, 24 May 2021 at 3:46 pm.

Horse

Arctic Wolf
Centimental
Coastal Prince
Divine Quest
Exhibition

Girls Are Ready
Grand Zou
Great Leveller
Guns of Navarone
Igitur

Jolly Honour

Date

26 May
26 May
26 May
26 May
26 May
26 May
26 May
26 May
26 May
26 May
26 May

Race

Sandown Hillside #6
Canterbury Park #4
Doomben #3
Belmont #5
Sandown Hillside #6
Canterbury Park #3
Doomben #7
Sandown Hillside #7
Belmont #9
Strathalbyn #38
Happy Valley #5

Score/
Starts
4/1
31
211

Barrier

Months
Idle

BLP

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.5 25
56

52.6 -38.6
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2.6

54

51 4.9
38

32

8.7 6.3
55.7 -34.7
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Horse

King's Authority
Krameric

Mr Cashman
Osamu

Over There
Prospectus
Rambeau
Santorini Summer

So Dapper
Suilven

Date

26 May
26 May
26 May
26 May
25 May
26 May
26 May
25 May
26 May
26 May

Race

Belmont #9
Doomben #4
Doomben #6
Canterbury Park #4
Stawell #3
Doomben #7
Sandown Hillside #1
Rockhampton #3
Doomben #7
Doomben #8

Barrier
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-1.2
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Value
7.2
7.4
5.0
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10.2

10.2
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